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S RS B A Rit A%
A+ 6A+ o4 o1
A+ 5A+1A 84 138
A+ 5A+ 1B+ 9 147
A+ 5A+ 1B 1 148
A+ 4A+2A 110 208
At 4A+1A 1B+ 28 286
A+ AA+1A 1B 2 288
A+ AA+ 2B+ 4 292
A+ 3A+3A 94 386
At 3AR2A 1B+ 53 439
A+ 3A+2A 1B 1 440
A+ 3A+1A 2B+ 12 452
A+ 3A+ 3B+ 2 454
A+ DA+HAA 73 021
A+ 2A+3A 1B+ 35 562
A+ 2A+2A 2B+ 5 267
A+ 2A+1A 3B+ 1 068
A+ 1A+5A 29 097
A+ 1A+4A 1B+ 13 610
o oA | 611
At 5A 1B+ 1 612
A 5At 1A 1 613
A 5A+ 1B+ 1 614
A AA+2A 8 622




A 4A+1A 1B+ 6 628
A 4A+1A 1C+ 1 629
A 4A+ 2B+ 2 631
A 4A+ 1B+1B 1 632
A 3A+3A 7 639
A 3A+2A 1B+ 18 657
A 3A+2A 1B 2 659
A 3A+1A 2B+ 7 666
A 3A+1A 1B+1B 6 672
A 3A+ 3B+ 7 679
A 3A+ 2B+IB 3 682
A 3A+ 1 C2B+ | 683
A 2A+4A 14 697
A 2A+3A 1B+ o4 751
A 2A+3A 1B 11 762
A 2A+2A 2B+ 64 826
A 2A+2A 1B+IB 12 838
A 2A+2A 2B 4 842
A 2A+1A 3B+ 15 857
A 2A+1A 2B+I1B 20 877
A 2A+1A 1B+2B 2 879
A 2A+ 4B+ 1 880
A 2A+ 3B+IB 1 881
A 2A+ 3B+ 1C+ 1 882
A 2A+ 2B+2B 2 884
A 1A+5A 31 915
A 1A+4A 1B+ 78 993
A IA+4A 1B 4 997




A 1At 4A 1C+ 1 998
A 1A+3A 2B+ 98 1096
A IA+3A 1B+1B 28 1124
A 1A+3A 1B+ 1C+ 1 1125
A IA+3A 2B 5 1130
A 1A+2A 3B+ 75 1205
A IA+2A 2B+1B 33 1238
A 1A+2A 1B+2B 6 1244
A 1A+1A 4B+ 33 1277
A IA+1A 3B+1B 14 1291
A 1A+1A 2B+2B 3 1294
A 1A+ 5B+ 3 1297
A 1A+ 4B+1B 4 1301
A 6A 14 1315
A SA 1B+ 61 1376
A S5A 1B 6 1382
A 4A 2B+ 84 1466
A 4A 1B+1B 28 1494
A 4A 1B+ 1C+ 2 1496
A 4A 2B 3 1499
A 3A 3B+ 102 1601
A 3A 2B+1B 37 1638
A 3A2B+ 1C+ 2 1640
A 3A 1B+2B 7 1647
A 2A 4B+ 69 1716
A 2A 3B+1B 35 1751
A 1A 5B+ 24 1775
A 1A 4B+1B 8 1783




A 6B+ 3 1786
B+ 2A+3A 1B+ 1 1787
B+ 2A+2A 1B IC 1 1788
B+ 2A+1A 3B+ 1 1789
B+ 2A+1A 2B+IB 1 1790
B+ 2A+1A 2B+ 1C+ 1 1791
B+ 2A+1A 1B+2B 2 1793
B+ 2A+1A 1B+1B 1C+ 4 1797
B+ 2A+1A 2B 1C+ 1 1798
Bt 2A+1A 2B 1 1799
1C
B+ 2A+1A 1B 2C+ 1 1800
B+ 2A+ 4B+ 1 1801
B+ 2A+ 3B+IB 3 1804
B+ 2A+ 2B+2B 3 1807
B+ 2A+ 1B+2B 1C+ 3 1810
B+ 2A+ 4B 1 1811
B+ 2A+ 3B 1C+ 1 1812
B+ 1A+4A 1B+ 1 1813
B+ 1A+3A 2B+ 2 1815
B+ 1A+3A 1B+1B 2 1817
B+ IA+3A 1B+ 1C+ 1 1818
B+ IA+3A 2B 3 1821
B+ IA+3A 1B IC+ 3 1824
B+ 1A+2A 3B+ 3 1827
B+ 1A+2A 2B+1B 13 1840
B+ I1A+2A 2B+ 1C+ 3 1843
B+ 1A+2A 1B+2B 8 1851
B+ 1A+2A 1B+1B 1C+ 4 1855




B+ IA+2A 3B 6 1861
B+ IA+2A 2B 1C+ 3 1864
B+ IA+2A 1B 2C+ 2 1866
B+ 1A+2A 2C+1C 1 1867
B+ 1A+1A 4B+ 10 1877
B+ 1A+1A 3B+1B 19 1896
B+ IA+1A 3B+ 1C+ 6 1902
B+ 1A+1A 2B+2B 18 1920
B+ I1A+1A 2B+1B 1C+ 10 1930
B+ IA+1A 1B+3B 10 1940
B+ IA+1A 1B+2B 1C+ 9 1949
B+ IA+1A 1B+1B 2C+ 1 1950
B+ 1A+1A 1B+1B 10+1C 1 1951
B+ I1A+1A 1B+ 3C+ 1 1952
B+ I1A+1A 4B 3 1955
B+ IA+1A 3B I1C+ 1 1956
B+ 1A+ 5B+ 1 1957
B+ 1A+ 4B+1B 16 1973
B+ 1A+ 4B+ 1C+ 1974
B+ 1A+ 3B+2B 8 1982
B+ 1A+ 3B+IB IC+ 8 1990
B+ 1A+ 2B+3B 7 1997
B+ 1A+ 2B+2B 1C+ 2 1999
B+ 1A+ 2B+1B 2C+ 1 2000
B+ 1A+ 1B+4B 4 2004
B+ 1A+ 1B+2B 2C+ 1 2005
B+ 1A+ 5B 1 2006
B+ 1A+ 4B 1C+ 1 2007




B+ 4A 2B+ 3 2010
B+ 4A 1B+I1B 8 2018
B+ 4A 1B+ 1C+ | 2019
B+ 4A 2B 4 2023
B+ 4A 1B 1C+ | 2024
B+ 4A 2C+ 1 2025
B+ 3A 3B+ 12 2037
B+ 3A 2B+1B 25 2062
B+ 3A2B+ 1C+ 7 2069
B+ 3A 1B+2B 24 2093
B+ 3A 1B+1B 1C+ 6 2099
B+ 3JA1B+IB IC 1 2100
B+ 3A 1B+ 2C+ 1 2101
B+ 3A° 3B 5 2106
B+ 3A° 2B IC+ 2 2108
B+ 2A 4B+ 27 2135
B+ 2A 3B+1B 104 2239
B+ 2A 3B+ 1C+ 9 2248
B+ 2A 3B+ 1C 1 2249
B+ 2A 2B+2 B 92 2341
B+ 2A 2B+1B 1C+ 23 2364
B+ 2A 2B+ 2C+ 1 2369
B+ 2A 1B+3B 31 2396
B+ 2A 1B+2B 10+ 17 2413
B+ 2A 1B+1B 2C+ 3 2416
B+ 2A 4B 3 2419
B+ 2A 3B I1C+ 5 2424
B+ 2A  2B2C+ 1 2425




B+ 1A 5B+ 53 2478
B+ 1A 4B+1B 137 2615
B+ 1A 4B+ 1C+ 11 2626
B+ 1A 4B+ 1C 3 2629
B+ 1A 3B+2 B 140 2769
B+ 1A 3B+1B 1C+ 37 2806
B+ IA3B+1B 1C 2 2808
B+ 1A 3B+ 2C+ 4 2812
B+ 1A 2B+3B 92 2904
B+ 1A 2B+2B 1C+ 39 2943
B+ 1A 2B+1B 2C+ 6 2949
B+ 1A 1B+4B 38 2987
B+ 1A 1B+3B 1C+ 20 3007
B+ 1A IB+3B 1C 3008
B+ 1A 1B+2B 20+ 3 3011
B+ IA 5B 7 3018
B+ 1A 4B 1C+ 2 3020
B+ 6B+ 17 3037
B+ 5B+1B 60 3097
B+ 5B+ 1C+ 7 3104
B+ 4B+2B 112 3216
B+ 4B+1B 1C+ 20 3236
B+ 4B+ 2C+ 1 3237
B+ 3B+3B 125 3362
B+ 3B+2B 1C+ 33 3395
B+ 3B+1B 2C+ 4 3399
B+ 2B+4B 75 3474
B+ 2B+3B 1C+ 16 3490




B+ 2B+2B 2C+ 3 3493
B+ 1B+5B 13 30006
B+ IB+4B 1C+ 3 3509
B+ 6B 5 3514
B 2A+ 1B+ 3C+ 1 3015
B 2A+ 1B 3C+ 1 3516
B IA+2A 1B 1C | 3517
1E
B 1A+2A 3C 1 3518
B IA+1A 1B+1B 2C+ 2 3520
B IA+1A 4B 2 3522
B I1A+1A 3B IC 1 3523
B I1A+1A 2B 2C+ 1 3524
B 1A+ 3B+1B IC+ 1 3525
B 1A+ 3B+1IB 1C 1 3526
B 1A+ 3B1+D 1C+ | 4597
B 1A+ 2B+3B 1 3528
B 1A+ 2B+2B 1C+ 3529
B 1A+ 2B+1B 2C+ 1 3530
B 1A+ 2B+1B 1C+1C 2 3532
B 1A+ 1B+3B 1C+ 5 3037
B 1A+ 1B+3B IC 3538
B 1A+ 1B+2B 2C+ 2 3540
B 1A+ 1B+1B 3C+ 2 3542
B 1A+ 1B+1B 2C+1C 1 3543
B 1A+ 4B 1C+ 4 3547
B 1A+ 3B 2C+ 1 3548
B 1A+ 2B 3C+ 1 3549
B 3A 2B 1C+ 2 3501




3A 2B IC ! 3552
3A 1B 2C+ 1 3553
3A 20+1C 1 3554
3A 1042C | 3555
3A ISC 1 3556

2A 2B+2 B 1 3557
2A 2B+1B 1C+ 2 3559

QA 2B+IB  IC | 3560
DA 2B+ 2C+ 1 3561
DA 2B+ 10+1C | 3562

2A 1B+3B 6 3568
2A 1B+2B 1C+ 8 3576

2A 1B+2B  1C 1 3577

2A 1B+2B 1D 1 3578
2A 1B+1B 2C+ 3 3581
2A 1B+IB 1C+IC 2 3583
2A IB+IB  2C | 3584
A 1B+ 3C+ 6 3590

2A 4B 1 3591
2A 3B 10+ 3 3594
JA 2B 2C+ 5 3599
2A  1B3C+ 4 3603

2A 1B 1C+2C | 3604
1A 4B+ 1C+ 1 3605

1A1‘]E:B+ 1 3606

1A 3B+2 B 6 3612
1A 3B+IB 1C+ 10 3622
IA3B+IB  IC 3 3625




1A 3B+ 2C+ 3 3628
1A 2B+3B 9 3637

1A 2B+2B 1C+ 29 3666
1A2B+2B 1C 3 3669
1A 2B+1B 2C+ 12 3681
1A 2B+1B 1C+10 8 3689
1A 2B+ 3C+ 7 3696
1A 2B+ 1C+2C 3 3699
1A 1B+4B 31 3730

1A I1B+3B 1C+ 37 3767
1A IB+3B 1C 4 3771
1A 1B+2B 2C+ 32 3803
1A I1B+2B 1C+I1C 9 3812
1A IB+2B 1C+ 1D 1 3813
1A lB;réB 1C+ | 3814
1A 1B+1B 3C+ 15 3829
1A I1B+IB 2C+ 10 5 3834
1A IB+1B2C+ 1D 1 3839
1A IB+1B 10+2C 1 3836
1A 1B+ 4C+ 1 3837

1A 5B 15 38952

1A 4B 1C+ 30 3882
1A 4B 1C 3 3885
1A 3B 2C+ 16 3901
1A 3B 1C+1C 7 3908
1A 2 B 3C+ 15 3923
1A 2B 2C+1C 4 3927
1A2 B 1C+2C 1 3928
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